
b

b 640 ÄSZ−Lebenstedt − Broistedt − Lengede  

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad−Adenauer−Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41 / 84 84 28        Gültig ab : 01. Februar 2024

Fahrt 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35

22.5 22.6 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 47.19 47.20 47.21 47.22
24.5 24.6 24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20 49.21 49.22
25.5 25.6 25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20 50.21 50.22
26.5 26.6 26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.11 26.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 51.19 51.20 51.21 51.22
27.5 27.6 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20 52.21 52.22
29.5 29.6 29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 54.19 54.20 54.21 54.22
30.5 30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 55.20 55.21 55.22
31.5 31.6 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 56.13 56.14 56.15 56.16 56.17 56.18 56.19 56.20 56.21 56.22
32.5 32.6 32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 57.19 57.20 57.21 57.22
34.5 34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 59.20 59.21 59.22
35.5 35.6 35.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21 00.22 00.23
36.5 36.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 01.21 01.22 01.23
38.5 38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21 03.22 03.23
39.5 39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 04.20 04.21 04.22 04.23
42.5 42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21 07.22 07.23
43.5 43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19 08.20 08.21 08.22 08.23
44.5 44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21 09.22 09.23
45.5 45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 10.21 10.22 10.23

Montag bis Freitag

abSZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Stadtbibliothek
SZ−Leb., Arbeitsamt
SZ−Leb., Schubertstr./Kirche
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
Broistedt, Kastanienstr.
Broistedt, Siedlung
Broistedt, Sandweg
Broistedt, Mastenweg
Broistedt, Gerstenweg
Broistedt, Einkaufszentrum
Broistedt, Gewerbepark
Broistedt, Bahnhof
Lengede, Schachtweg
Lengede, Gärtlingsweg
Lengede, Ortsmitte

anLengede, Einkaufszentrum

Fahrt 201 203 205 207 209 211 213 215 217 219 221 223 225 227

22.6 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.19 47.21
24.6 24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.19 49.21
25.6 25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.19 50.21
26.6 26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.11 26.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.19 51.21
27.6 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.19 52.21
29.6 29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.19 54.21
30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.19 55.21
31.6 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 56.13 56.14 56.15 56.16 56.17 56.19 56.21
32.6 32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.19 57.21
34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.19 59.21
35.6 35.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.20 00.22
36.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.20 01.22
38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.20 03.22
39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.20 04.22
42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.20 07.22
43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.20 08.22
44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.20 09.22
45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.20 10.22

Samstag

abSZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Stadtbibliothek
SZ−Leb., Arbeitsamt
SZ−Leb., Schubertstr./Kirche
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
Broistedt, Kastanienstr.
Broistedt, Siedlung
Broistedt, Sandweg
Broistedt, Mastenweg
Broistedt, Gerstenweg
Broistedt, Einkaufszentrum
Broistedt, Gewerbepark
Broistedt, Bahnhof
Lengede, Schachtweg
Lengede, Gärtlingsweg
Lengede, Ortsmitte

anLengede, Einkaufszentrum

Fahrt 301 303 305 307 309 311

22.9 22.11 47.13 47.15 47.17 47.19
24.9 24.11 49.13 49.15 49.17 49.19
25.9 25.11 50.13 50.15 50.17 50.19
26.9 26.11 51.13 51.15 51.17 51.19
27.9 27.11 52.13 52.15 52.17 52.19
29.9 29.11 54.13 54.15 54.17 54.19
30.9 30.11 55.13 55.15 55.17 55.19
31.9 31.11 56.13 56.15 56.17 56.19
32.9 32.11 57.13 57.15 57.17 57.19
34.9 34.11 59.13 59.15 59.17 59.19
35.9 35.11 00.14 00.16 00.18 00.20
36.9 36.11 01.14 01.16 01.18 01.20
38.9 38.11 03.14 03.16 03.18 03.20
39.9 39.11 04.14 04.16 04.18 04.20
42.9 42.11 07.14 07.16 07.18 07.20
43.9 43.11 08.14 08.16 08.18 08.20
44.9 44.11 09.14 09.16 09.18 09.20
45.9 45.11 10.14 10.16 10.18 10.20

Sonn− und Feiertage

abSZ−Leb., Bahnhof
SZ−Leb., Stadtbibliothek
SZ−Leb., Arbeitsamt
SZ−Leb., Schubertstr./Kirche
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
Broistedt, Kastanienstr.
Broistedt, Siedlung
Broistedt, Sandweg
Broistedt, Mastenweg
Broistedt, Gerstenweg
Broistedt, Einkaufszentrum
Broistedt, Gewerbepark
Broistedt, Bahnhof
Lengede, Schachtweg
Lengede, Gärtlingsweg
Lengede, Ortsmitte

anLengede, Einkaufszentrum



b

b 640 ÄLengede − Broistedt − SZ−Lebenstedt  

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad−Adenauer−Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41 / 84 84 28        Gültig ab : 01. Februar 2024

Fahrt 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36

46.5 46.6 46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 11.19 11.20 11.21 11.22 11.23
48.5 48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18 13.19 13.20 13.21 13.22 13.23
49.5 49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21 14.22 14.23
50.5 50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 15.21 15.22 15.23
51.5 51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21 16.22 16.23
54.5 54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.19 19.20 19.21 19.22 19.23
56.5 56.6 56.7 56.8 56.9 56.10 56.11 56.12 21.14 21.15 21.16 21.17 21.18 21.19 21.20 21.21 21.22 21.23
57.5 57.6 57.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 22.14 22.15 22.16 22.17 22.18 22.19 22.20 22.21 22.22 22.23
58.5 58.6 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19 23.20 23.21 23.22 23.23
59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 24.14 24.15 24.16 24.17 24.18 24.19 24.20 24.21 24.22 24.23
00.6 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 25.14 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.18 25.19 25.20 25.21 25.22 25.23
01.6 01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 26.14 26.15 26.16 26.17 26.18 26.19 26.20 26.21 26.22 26.23
02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 27.14 27.15 27.16 27.17 27.18 27.19 27.20 27.21 27.22 27.23
03.6 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18 28.19 28.20 28.21 28.22 28.23
04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 29.17 29.18 29.19 29.20 29.21 29.22 29.23
05.6 05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.17 30.18 30.19 30.20 30.21 30.22 30.23
06.6 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 31.19 31.20 31.21 31.22 31.23
07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18 32.19 32.20 32.21 32.22 32.23
10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17 35.18 35.19 35.20 35.21 35.22 35.23

Montag bis Freitag

abLengede, Einkaufszentrum
Lengede, Ortsmitte
Lengede, Bodenstedter Weg
Lengede, Gärtlingsweg
Lengede, Schachtweg
Broistedt, Bahnhof
Broistedt, Gewerbepark
Broistedt, Einkaufszentrum
Broistedt, Gerstenweg
Broistedt, Mastenweg
Broistedt, Sandweg
Broistedt, Siedlung
Broistedt, Kastanienstr.
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., Schubertstr./Kirche
SZ−Leb., Arbeitsamt
SZ−Leb., Stadtbibliothek

anSZ−Leb., Bahnhof

Fahrt 202 204 206 208 210 212 214 216 218 220 222 224 226 228

46.6 46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 11.20 11.22
48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18 13.20 13.22
49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.20 14.22
50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.20 15.22
51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.20 16.22
54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.20 19.22
56.6 56.7 56.8 56.9 56.10 56.11 56.12 21.14 21.15 21.16 21.17 21.18 21.20 21.22
57.6 57.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 22.14 22.15 22.16 22.17 22.18 22.20 22.22
58.6 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.20 23.22
59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 24.14 24.15 24.16 24.17 24.18 24.20 24.22
00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 25.14 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.18 25.20 25.22
01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 26.14 26.15 26.16 26.17 26.18 26.20 26.22
02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 27.14 27.15 27.16 27.17 27.18 27.20 27.22
03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18 28.20 28.22
04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 29.17 29.18 29.20 29.22
05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.17 30.18 30.20 30.22
06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 31.20 31.22
07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18 32.20 32.22
10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17 35.18 35.20 35.22

Samstag

abLengede, Einkaufszentrum
Lengede, Ortsmitte
Lengede, Bodenstedter Weg
Lengede, Gärtlingsweg
Lengede, Schachtweg
Broistedt, Bahnhof
Broistedt, Gewerbepark
Broistedt, Einkaufszentrum
Broistedt, Gerstenweg
Broistedt, Mastenweg
Broistedt, Sandweg
Broistedt, Siedlung
Broistedt, Kastanienstr.
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., Schubertstr./Kirche
SZ−Leb., Arbeitsamt
SZ−Leb., Stadtbibliothek

anSZ−Leb., Bahnhof

Fahrt 302 304 306 308 310 312

46.9 46.11 11.14 11.16 11.18 11.20
48.9 48.11 13.14 13.16 13.18 13.20
49.9 49.11 14.14 14.16 14.18 14.20
50.9 50.11 15.14 15.16 15.18 15.20
51.9 51.11 16.14 16.16 16.18 16.20
54.9 54.11 19.14 19.16 19.18 19.20
56.9 56.11 21.14 21.16 21.18 21.20
57.9 57.11 22.14 22.16 22.18 22.20
58.9 58.11 23.14 23.16 23.18 23.20
59.9 59.11 24.14 24.16 24.18 24.20
00.10 00.12 25.14 25.16 25.18 25.20
01.10 01.12 26.14 26.16 26.18 26.20
02.10 02.12 27.14 27.16 27.18 27.20
03.10 03.12 28.14 28.16 28.18 28.20
04.10 04.12 29.14 29.16 29.18 29.20
05.10 05.12 30.14 30.16 30.18 30.20
06.10 06.12 31.14 31.16 31.18 31.20
07.10 07.12 32.14 32.16 32.18 32.20
10.10 10.12 35.14 35.16 35.18 35.20

Sonn− und Feiertage

abLengede, Einkaufszentrum
Lengede, Ortsmitte
Lengede, Bodenstedter Weg
Lengede, Gärtlingsweg
Lengede, Schachtweg
Broistedt, Bahnhof
Broistedt, Gewerbepark
Broistedt, Einkaufszentrum
Broistedt, Gerstenweg
Broistedt, Mastenweg
Broistedt, Sandweg
Broistedt, Siedlung
Broistedt, Kastanienstr.
SZ−Leb., Teichwiesenweg
SZ−Leb., Suthwiesenstr.
SZ−Leb., Schubertstr./Kirche
SZ−Leb., Arbeitsamt
SZ−Leb., Stadtbibliothek

anSZ−Leb., Bahnhof


